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202003180001
06430

03/18/2020
08:53:21

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

0 0 Legacy #:1996-
18985 Instr
#:19960611000
189851

Sec:1 Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202007090002
85210

07/09/2020
01:12:05

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

S&M
DEVELOPMEN
T

Other:SEE
INST

202007090002
85210

07/09/2020
01:12:05

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

S&M
DEVELOPMEN
T

0 0 Sec:34
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:N
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202007090002
85200

07/09/2020
01:12:04

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

HARRIS
JOSHUA

0 0 Sec:34
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202009030003
92250

09/03/2020
10:03:57

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

0 0 Sec:36
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202010060004
52200

10/06/2020
10:21:34

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

JARRELL
SANDRA K

0 0 Sec:15
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

202010060004
52200

10/06/2020
10:21:34

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

JARRELL
SANDRA K

Other:SEE
INST

202010220004
81730

10/22/2020
01:13:46

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Grantor DEEDS PUBLIC
BUILDING
AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
ALABASTER
ALABAMA

Other:SEE
INST

202010220004
81730

10/22/2020
01:13:46

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Grantor DEEDS PUBLIC
BUILDING
AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
ALABASTER
ALABAMA

Lot#:1
Sub:SILURIA
MILLS
RESURVEY

202010150004
70870

10/15/2020
02:52:48

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Grantee DEEDS KINGWOOD
ASSEMBLY OF
GOD INC

52 67 Lot#:2 Book:52
Pg:67
Sub:KINGWOO
D ASSEMBLY
OF GOD
RESURVEY



202010150004
70880

10/15/2020
02:52:49

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CITY OF
ALABASTER

52 67 Lot#:2 Book:52
Pg:67
Sub:KINGWOO
D ASSEMBLY
OF GOD
RESURVEY

202010150004
70880

10/15/2020
02:52:49

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Sec:35
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

202010150004
70880

10/15/2020
02:52:49

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Sec:35
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

202010150004
70880

10/15/2020
02:52:49

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Other:SEE
INST

202010150004
70880

10/15/2020
02:52:49

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Other:SEE
INST

202010150004
70880

10/15/2020
02:52:49

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Sec:35
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

202010150004
70880

10/15/2020
02:52:49

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CITY OF
ALABASTER

52 67 Lot#:2 Book:52
Pg:67
Sub:KINGWOO
D ASSEMBLY
OF GOD
RESURVEY

202010200004
74870

10/20/2020
08:04:57

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Instr
#:20191008000
370580

Other:SEE
INST

202012280005
93170

12/28/2020
01:23:38

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

0 0 Instr
#:20040507000
243240

Sec:1 Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

202002040000
46460

02/04/2020
01:14:45

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Grantee DEEDS ALABASTER
WATER
BOARD

0 0 Sec:22
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

202002040000
46460

02/04/2020
01:14:45

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Grantee DEEDS ALABASTER
WATER
BOARD

Other:SEE
INST

202001310000
40950

01/31/2020
08:19:58

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Grantee VACATION
EASEMENTS
AND RIGHTS
OF WAYS

DEWEY V AND
KI PUN S
GLASS
CHARITABLE
REMAINDER
UNITRUST

3 8 Book:3 Pg:8
Sub:BUCK
CREEK
COTTON
MILLS

202001310000
40950

01/31/2020
08:19:58

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Grantee VACATION
EASEMENTS
AND RIGHTS
OF WAYS

DEWEY V AND
KI PUN S
GLASS
CHARITABLE
REMAINDER
UNITRUST

0 0 Other:SEE
INST



202002180000
66040

02/18/2020
02:45:15

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Grantee DEEDS DEVORE
LUTHER H

Lot#:90
Sub:SILURIA
MILLS
PROPERTY
LINE MAP

202002180000
66040

02/18/2020
02:45:15

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Grantee DEEDS DEVORE
LUTHER H

Other:SEE
INST

202009030003
92250

09/03/2020
10:03:57

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Other:SEE
INST

202009240004
29990

09/24/2020
12:11:19

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Grantor RELEASES COST LOISE Legacy #:1996-
34832 Instr
#:19961017000
348321

Other:SEE
INST

202010070004
55500

10/07/2020
01:08:52

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

0 0 Legacy #:1996-
18985 Instr
#:19960611000
189851

Sec:21S
Twn:3W Rng:1
Qt:NW BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202010070004
55500

10/07/2020
01:08:52

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Legacy #:1996-
18985 Instr
#:19960611000
189851

Other:SEE
INST

202010220004
81730

10/22/2020
01:13:46

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Grantor DEEDS PUBLIC
BUILDING
AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
ALABASTER
ALABAMA

5 10 Lot#:89 Book:5
Pg:10
Sub:SILURIA
MILLS


