Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 2020; Name= CITY OF ALABASTER;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202003180001 06430	03/18/2020 08:53:21	CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY			0	0	Legacy #:1996- 18985 Instr #:19960611000 189851	Sec:1 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
202007090002 85210	07/09/2020 01:12:05	CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	S&M DEVELOPMEN T						Other:SEE INST
202007090002 85210	07/09/2020 01:12:05	CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	S&M DEVELOPMEN T			0	0		Sec:34 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:N BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
202007090002 85200	07/09/2020 01:12:04	CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	HARRIS JOSHUA			0	0		Sec:34 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
202009030003 92250	09/03/2020 10:03:57	CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY			0	0		Sec:36 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
202010060004 52200	10/06/2020 10:21:34	CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	JARRELL SANDRA K			0	0		Sec:15 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
202010060004 52200	10/06/2020 10:21:34	CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	JARRELL SANDRA K						Other:SEE INST
202010220004 81730	10/22/2020 01:13:46	CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantor	DEEDS	PUBLIC BUILDING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF ALABASTER ALABAMA						Other:SEE INST
202010220004 81730	10/22/2020 01:13:46	CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantor	DEEDS	PUBLIC BUILDING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF ALABASTER ALABAMA						Lot#:1 Sub:SILURIA MILLS RESURVEY
202010150004 70870	10/15/2020 02:52:48	CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantee	DEEDS	KINGWOOD ASSEMBLY OF GOD INC			52	67		Lot#:2 Book:52 Pg:67 Sub:KINGWOO D ASSEMBLY OF GOD RESURVEY

202010150004 70880	10/15/2020 02:52:49	CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	CITY OF ALABASTER		52	67		Lot#:2 Book:52 Pg:67 Sub:KINGWOO D ASSEMBLY OF GOD RESURVEY
202010150004 70880	10/15/2020 02:52:49	CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	CITY OF ALABASTER					Sec:35 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
202010150004 70880	10/15/2020 02:52:49	CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	CITY OF ALABASTER					Sec:35 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
202010150004 70880	10/15/2020 02:52:49	CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	CITY OF ALABASTER					Other:SEE INST
202010150004 70880	10/15/2020 02:52:49	CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	CITY OF ALABASTER					Other:SEE INST
202010150004 70880	10/15/2020 02:52:49	CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	CITY OF ALABASTER					Sec:35 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
202010150004 70880	10/15/2020 02:52:49	CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	CITY OF ALABASTER		52	67		Lot#:2 Book:52 Pg:67 Sub:KINGWOO D ASSEMBLY OF GOD RESURVEY
202010200004 74870	10/20/2020 08:04:57	CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY				Instr #:20191008000 370580	Other:SEE INST
202012280005 93170	12/28/2020 01:23:38	CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY		0	0	Instr #:20040507000 243240	Sec:1 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
202002040000 46460	02/04/2020 01:14:45	CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantee	DEEDS	ALABASTER WATER BOARD		0	0		Sec:22 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
202002040000 46460	02/04/2020 01:14:45	CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantee	DEEDS	ALABASTER WATER BOARD					Other:SEE INST
202001310000 40950	01/31/2020 08:19:58	CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantee	VACATION EASEMENTS AND RIGHTS OF WAYS	DEWEY V AND KI PUN S GLASS CHARITABLE REMAINDER UNITRUST		3	8		Book:3 Pg:8 Sub:BUCK CREEK COTTON MILLS
202001310000 40950	01/31/2020 08:19:58	CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantee	VACATION EASEMENTS AND RIGHTS OF WAYS	DEWEY V AND KI PUN S GLASS CHARITABLE REMAINDER UNITRUST		0	0		Other:SEE INST

202002180000 66040	02/18/2020 02:45:15	CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantee	DEEDS	DEVORE LUTHER H					Lot#:90 Sub:SILURIA MILLS PROPERTY LINE MAP
202002180000 66040	02/18/2020 02:45:15	CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantee	DEEDS	DEVORE LUTHER H					Other:SEE INST
202009030003 92250		CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY					Other:SEE INST
202009240004 29990	09/24/2020 12:11:19	CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantor	RELEASES	COST LOISE				Legacy #:1996- 34832 Instr #:19961017000 348321	Other:SEE INST
202010070004 55500	10/07/2020 01:08:52	CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY		0	0	#:19960611000	Sec:21S Twn:3W Rng:1 Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
202010070004 55500	10/07/2020 01:08:52	CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY				Legacy #:1996- 18985 Instr #:19960611000 189851	Other:SEE INST
202010220004 81730	10/22/2020 01:13:46	CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantor	DEEDS	PUBLIC BUILDING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF ALABASTER ALABAMA		5	10		Lot#:89 Book:5 Pg:10 Sub:SILURIA MILLS